Silking Printing
Font: Arial
Size: 122.3x8mm
Color: White
Type-C Output:DC 5V/3A;9V/2.22A;12V/1.67A
USB-A Output:DC 5V/3A;9V/2A;12V/1.5A
USB-A Tip Input: 5V/2.1A  Tips Output: 5V/3.1A Max
Wireless Output:15W Max
Made in China
PO No.:2008205
Caution, Strong Magnets
107mm
7.
3m
m
122.3 mm
8m
m
4.
5m
m
17.9mm
5.9mm 9.2mm
15.8mm 15.8mm
Mode:5077-12DGY
Capacity:10000mAh/3.7V/37Wh
Type-C Input:DC 5V/3A;9V/2.22A;12V/1.67A
FCC ID:2A92I-AST-WR186
This device complies with part 15 of
the FCC rules. Operation is subject
to the following two conditions
(1) this device may not cause
harmful interference, and
(2) this device must accept
any interference received, including
interference that may cause
undesired operation.
15.8mm
15.8mm
28.2mm